



Date: Wednesday January 1, 2025			
DOT Services	Pricing	Pricing	Pricing
Annual membership fee (Jan 1-Dec 31)	\$135.00		
Random Testing Included. DOT & Non-DOT. Annual membership	fee includes random, p	oost-accident and	reasonable suspicion
drug and breath alcohol. Pre-employment drug testing billed sepa	rately. Rate per emplo	oyee.	
**Pro-rated annual membership fee for new employee			
enrollment is \$51.00 after Sept 1, 2022			
DOT 5 panel drug test (in-network PSC)		\$48.00	
e.g. Pre-employment, return to duty and follow up testing. (Same	rate for DFW Drug Fee	e Workplace testir	ng.)
DOT 5 panel drug test (out-of-network PPN)		\$53.00	
e.g. Pre-employment, return to duty and follow up testing. (Same	rate for DFW Drug Fee	e Workplace testir	ng.)
DOT 5 panel drug test (out-of-network third party)		\$53.00	
Plus collection charges passed on by third party			
Direct Observation Fee		\$85.00	
e.g. Return of duty and follow up testing			
DOT breath alcohol test		\$53.00	
e.g. Pre-employment, return to duty and follow up testing. (Same	rate for DFW Drug Fee	e Workplace testir	ng.)
Split specimen testing		\$200.00	
This is employee 2nd confirmation test. [Very Rare]			
DOT drug & alcohol policy development			* \$750.00
*This includes consultation with legal counsel. Rate is estimated	and billed through atto	rney's office.	•
Onsite Training for DOT Reasonable Suspicion Selection			Call our office for
This is outside of our free online training. Class size and location	effects the rate. your local rate.		
DOT medical exams			\$150.00
Available as needed. Locations vary for your local area.	1		
Onsite drug testing (8 a.m 5 p.m.)	Dispatch Fee:	\$95.00	plus \$95.00/hour
ARCpoint will schedule for testing at your location. This rate is rea	asonable and hourly.		
After-hours drug testing (5 p.m 8 a.m.)	Dispatch Fee:	\$195.00	plus \$195.00/hour
ARCpoint will schedule for testing at your location. This rate is he	ourly. (commonly for u	sed for post accid	lent)
Clearinghouse Services - Per Year Per Company			
Limited query & reporting - Owner/Operator DOT	\$175.00		
	075 00		
Full query & reporting package (2-5 DOT Drivers)	\$275.00		
Full query & reporting package (6 or more DOT Drivers)	\$400.00		
Page 1 of 2 of Rate Sheet			

Driver Qualification File Management		
Administration Fee per year/per company	\$400.00	
File Management fee (Per driver/per year)	\$150.00	
Set up time (per hour)	\$75.00	
Background Screening		
DOT employment verification		\$65.00
Basic criminal search package		\$50.00
County criminal search (unbundled)		\$30.00
Workers compensation report		\$25.00
Employee E-verify check		\$15.00
CDLIS search (CDLIS is a multi state driver record search)		\$12.00
Complimentary Services (exclusive to NEFI members)		
Account Set Up for Arcpoint account and secure email setup.		FREE!
DOT reasonable suspicion training (online)		FREE!
Clearinghouse document package		FREE!
Test management solution portal		FREE!
Quarterly DOT compliance updates		FREE!

DOT verification includes driver's drug test and accident history with former employers for prior three years and a pre-hire MVR. Basic criminal search includes social security and address history check, national criminal check (all names) and county criminal check (primary name, one county). Additional county & alias name searches billed at unbundled rate. All 3rd party data access fees will be billed separetly.

Page 2 of 2 of Rate Sheet